Breathing Air Hose Assembly &
Safety Lock Couplings
keep connected
Quality Standards are vital within the breathing air industry - and
our assemblies conform with all the required standards, and more!
Quality Standards
Our breathing air hose assemblies are flame resistant, heat resistant, anti-static
and lightweight due to its 5 layer material construction.

56.91
73.56
90.21
106.86
206.76
8.97
22.29
38.94
55.59
72.24
88.89
105.54
205.44
1mtr MP14-TBA10-1M-MP14
5mtr MP14-TBA10-5M-MP14
10mtr MP14-TBA10-10M-MP14
15mtr MP14-TBA10-15M-MP14
20mtr MP14-TBA10-20M-MP14
25mtr MP14-TBA10-25M-MP14
30mtr MP14-TBA10-30M-MP14
60mtr MP14-TBA10-60M-MP14
076C-TBA10-1M-076P
076C-TBA10-25M-076P
076C-TBA10-30M-076P
076C-TBA10-60M-076P